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JM Raw Conference

JM East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Replacements 9 4 0 0.692 5-3 9-4 2415 2132 2790

Georgia Wood 9 4 0 0.692 6-2 9-4 2732 2358 3325

Enigmas 6 7 0 0.462 4-4 6-7 2312 2417 2720

The Lame Lemons 6 7 0 0.462 3-5 6-7 2389 2547 2977

Dak to the Future 5 8 0 0.385 2-6 5-8 2370 2539 2738

JM West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

STRANGE Football 9 4 0 0.692 6-2 9-4 2461 2476 2924

Bulldogs 6 7 0 0.462 4-4 6-7 2539 2353 2958

New World Order 6 7 0 0.462 4-4 6-7 2406 2470 2835

Ball So Hard U 5 8 0 0.385 4-4 5-8 2311 2550 2862

Bacdafucup 4 9 0 0.308 2-6 4-9 2604 2697 3193

Total Points
Georgia Wood 3325

Bacdafucup 3193

The Lame Lemons 2977

Bulldogs 2958

STRANGE Football 2924

Ball So Hard U 2862

New World Order 2835

The Replacements 2790

Dak to the Future 2738

Enigmas 2720
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JM Smackdown Conference

JM North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Cordovas 9 4 0 0.692 5-3 9-4 2729 2432 3374

Painted Platypus 8 5 0 0.615 5-3 8-5 2474 2461 3104

If I didn't draft em I didn't want em 8 5 0 0.615 4-4 8-5 2451 2569 2872

Ghost-Face Killers 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 2426 2221 3006

Falcons Riseup 5 8 0 0.385 2-6 5-8 2384 2502 2792

JM South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Boondock Saints 8 5 0 0.615 6-2 8-5 2438 2367 2889

War Machine 7 6 0 0.538 7-1 7-6 2456 2308 2905

FEAR ITSELF 7 6 0 0.538 3-5 7-6 2555 2400 3050

Legion of Doom 5 8 0 0.385 4-4 5-8 2228 2445 2680

BY ANY MEANS NECESSARY 1 12 0 0.077 0-8 1-12 1982 2418 2432

Total Points
Cordovas 3374

Painted Platypus 3104

FEAR ITSELF 3050

Ghost-Face Killers 3006

War Machine 2905

The Boondock Saints 2889

If I didn't draft em I didn't want em 2872

Falcons Riseup 2792

Legion of Doom 2680

BY ANY MEANS NECESSARY 2432
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